Republikova soutéz v SG 2017
Sportcentrum CASPV Doubi u Tfeboné 12. az 14. 5. 2017
| celkem | prostna | preskok | hrazda | kl/la/kr |
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17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,

Ml. zakyné I. 08-10 jed

Hanzalkova Anezka Str 37,00 9,30 9,25 9,20 9,25
Némcova Aneta MS 36,80 9,40 9,15 9,50 8,75
Plasova Karolina Str 36,60 9,35 9,05 8,95 9,25
Pavlisova Julie Pha 36,50 9,35 9,35 8,50 9,30
Cizkova Rozarie PA 36,45 9,45 8,80 9,15 9,05
Petrackova Dominika KH 36,40 9,35 9,00 9,05 9,00
Pohludkova Ela MS 36,15 9,35 8,80 9,35 8,65
Kubinkova Eliska MS 36,05 9,40 8,60 9,25 8,80
Hruskova Tereza Str 35,95 9,20 9,05 8,75 8,95
Horova Magdaléna PL 35,80 9,40 8,65 9,00 8,75
Nguyenova Daniela MS 35,70 9,40 8,90 9,25 8,15
Culkova Andrea Vys 35,65 9,05 8,80 8,90 8,90
Smidova Martina KH 35,55 9,50 8,60 8,60 8,85
Rychla Ester Vys 35,45 9,10 8,70 8,90 8,75
Souralova Nela KV 35,40 9,10 8,45 9,10 8,75
Zadrazilova Lucie KV 35,40 8,90 8,70 9,05 8,75
Havlinova Marie Ust 35,35 9,35 8,70 8,85 8,45
Cottier Charlotte Ludmila PL 35,20 9,45 7,90 8,95 8,90
Hold Ema Pha 35,10 9,20 8,45 8,95 8,50
Hromadkova Michaela Lib 35,10 9,30 8,45 8,80 8,55
Oppelova Stella Lib 35,00 8,95 8,55 8,85 8,65
Strakova Bedta PL 34,95 9,50 8,45 8,60 8,40
Dirrova Magdalena Str 34,90 9,20 8,85 8,70 8,15
Jelinkova Johana PL 34,90 9,25 8,20 9,10 8,35
Koliskova Adéla PA 34,90 9,05 8,65 8,50 8,70
Sihovcova Veronika KV 34,85 9,05 8,45 9,05 8,30
Srbecka Natélie Ust 34,80 9,40 8,75 8,60 8,05
Pavlikova Adéla Pha 34,75 9,25 8,50 8,65 8,35
Jirdnkova Tereza Vys 34,70 8,80 9,05 8,70 8,15
Pasekova Séra ZL 34,55 9,30 8,70 8,30 8,25
Kolitschova Anna Pha 34,50 8,65 8,65 8,00 9,20
Zdrazilova Alena PA 34,25 9,00 8,45 8,65 8,15
Ticha Kristyna Vys 34,10 8,50 8,45 8,45 8,70
Houtova Andrea KH 34,00 8,95 8,05 8,40 8,60
Lichtenbergova Leona Ust 33,85 8,85 9,15 8,20 7,65
Koudelkova Ella PA 33,85 9,45 8,00 8,55 7,85
AntoSova Marika ZL 33,85 9,15 8,20 8,10 8,40
Holubova Michaela ZL 33,75 9,00 8,20 7,80 8,75
Skardova Nicol Lib 33,60 8,90 8,15 8,50 8,05
Berankova Aneta Ust 33,55 9,20 8,25 8,70 7,40
Rysava Julie M 33,45 9,00 7,70 8,90 7,85
Sediva Tereza KH 33,35 8,50 8,45 8,70 7,70
Strmiskova Sabina ZL 32,75 8,85 8,35 7,45 8,10
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Prezmecka Ema
Klecacka Magdalena
Cupalova Adéla
Sedivad Amdlie
Koutkova Julie
Dvorakova Alena
M. Zakyné Il. 06-07
Hellingerova Pavlina
Oravcova Barbora
Ostasova Natdlie
Selivanova Dominika
Makarova Michaela
Slavikova Karolina
Subrtova Tereza
Bernardova Adéla
Kroupova Valerie
Vondra¢kova Stépanka
Pintérova Aneta
Zimprichova Tereza
Kmoskova Markéta
Rychecka Ema
Strakova lva
Pilafova Eliska
Veltruska Veronika
Méstakova Marie
Hamadkova Klara
Seflova Julia
Kfivkova Jolana
Kozlova Eliska
Lodrova Simona
Jezdinska Nina
Janova Rozilie
Skarydova Katefina
Pikulova Monika
Hnatova Katefina
JanoSova Rozdlie
Selitova Nela
Sturgis Chloe
Bergerova Lenka
Hrochova Adéla
Muckova Barbora
Jatulova Kldra
Parilova Natalie
Kfizova Amalie
Bukackova Sarka
Sahajlova Kristyna
Eremiasova Petra

MS

Str

Ust
PL
KH
PA
Vys
IM
PA
MS
Pha
Vys
Pha
Jek
KV
Ust
M
KV
Vys
ZL
Jek

32,60
32,25
32,25
32,00
31,90
31,25

37,60
36,75
36,35
36,20
36,10
35,95
35,75
35,55
35,45
35,45
35,45
35,45
35,30
35,25
35,20
35,05
35,00
34,95
34,85
34,85
34,85
34,60
34,35
34,30
34,25
34,20
34,05
33,65
33,60
33,55
33,55
33,10
33,10
32,95
32,85
32,40
32,35
32,10
32,05
31,95

8,20
8,45
8,75
8,40
8,10
9,20

9,70
9,50
9,60
9,20
9,40
9,15
9,25
9,20
9,35
9,55
8,55
9,45
9,50
9,15
9,15
9,20
9,10
9,30
9,40
9,00
8,65
9,25
9,50
9,00
8,95
9,10
9,05
8,40
8,75
8,80
8,80
9,10
9,20
8,85
8,70
8,90
8,85
8,95
8,70
8,40

8,40
7,95
7,30
8,20
8,35
7,65

9,35
9,35
9,40
9,20
9,10
8,90
9,15
8,75
8,60
9,30
9,35
8,65
8,85
8,05
8,80
7,90
8,20
8,00
7,65
8,55
9,00
8,20
8,80
9,20
7,60
8,25
8,75
9,10
9,10
7,60
8,05
8,15
8,30
7,40
7,65
7,40
7,50
7,10
7,70
7,30

7,60
8,35
8,20
8,35
8,70
6,30

9,15
8,80
9,50
9,20
9,20
8,90
9,25
8,95
9,00
8,80
8,65
9,15
8,85
9,20
8,90
9,15
9,00
8,95
8,80
9,00
8,70
9,05
8,70
7,85
9,05
8,80
8,95
8,10
8,85
8,85
8,70
8,80
8,95
8,90
8,65
9,00
7,90
8,10
8,20
8,25

8,40
7,50
8,00
7,05
6,75
8,10

9,40
9,10
7,85
8,60
8,40
9,00
8,10
8,65
8,50
7,80
8,90
8,20
8,10
8,85
8,35
8,80
8,70
8,70
9,00
8,30
8,50
8,10
7,35
8,25
8,65
8,05
7,30
8,05
6,90
8,30
8,00
7,05
6,65
7,80
7,85
7,10
8,10
7,95
7,45
8,00
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35.
36.

Spésna Karolina
Ctvrteckova Tereza
Lacinova Andrea
Svecova Lenka
Nahodilovd Rozélie
BroZova Tereza
Vojtaskova Anita

Vopalkova Magdalena

Habelova Tereza
Lidincova Barbora
St. zakyné lIl. 04-05

Schacherlova Katefina

Kolinova Natalie
Karlikova Adéla
Buzkova Karolina

Ehrenbergerova Nikola

Lustigova Nellie
Jermanova Natalie
Hauptova Alena
Roztocilova Iva
Svobodovd Rozélie
Stefanova Veronika
Schwarzova Rozalie
Budinova Adéla
Hlouskova Lydie
Havrankova Lucie
Svatosova Nikola
Mudrochova Zoe
Budakova Lucie
Malatova Zaneta
Hermanska Masa
Medkova lvana
Rychnova Nela
Sebestova Nela
Svatorova Pavla
Tylova Lenka
Skalakova Aneta
Pavlikova Lucie
Jirankova Klara
Imrova Klara
Blahova Sabina
VI¢kova Natalie
Svejdova Adéla
Sankotova Klara
Tomankova Karolina
Smotrilova Katetina
Kucova Sabina

Lib

ZL

Jck
Lib
Lib
ZL

Jck
Lib
ZL

jed
MS

PA
MS

MS
Ust
KH
Str
Str
Jek
Pha
Ust
PA
Str
PL
KH
Ust
PL
Vys
Pha
Lib
Pha
PL
KH
Jek
KV
Vys
Ust
KV
KV
Jek
KV

M
MS

31,95
31,85
31,45
31,40
31,30
31,10
30,30
30,25
29,70
29,20

36,90
36,75
36,20
35,95
35,40
35,30
34,85
34,85
34,80
34,70
34,70
34,60
34,50
34,25
34,10
33,95
33,95
33,70
33,15
33,05
32,85
32,75
32,70
32,65
32,65
32,40
32,40
32,25
31,90
31,85
31,65
31,60
31,30
31,25
31,15
30,85

8,40
8,80
8,50
7,80
7,70
8,25
7,40
8,15
7,80
7,55

9,35
9,50
9,35
9,30
9,30
8,90
9,00
9,45
9,05
9,60
9,30
8,50
8,60
8,85
8,85
8,30
9,20
8,90
8,50
9,20
8,50
8,55
8,95
8,20
9,00
8,50
8,80
8,15
9,20
7,85
8,15
8,80
8,55
9,00
8,40
7,45

7,60
7,85
7,20
7,10
7,80
7,15
7,80
7,55
7,70
6,80

9,40
9,50
9,50
8,70
9,00
9,30
9,00
8,60
9,45
8,45
9,15
8,55
8,45
9,05
8,60
8,45
8,40
9,35
8,85
8,50
9,05
7,85
7,40
7,95
7,55
8,30
8,05
8,20
7,80
8,05
7,80
7,45
7,70
7,40
7,50
7,95

8,55
8,30
8,25
8,80
8,55
8,75
7,85
7,80
8,10
7,10

9,15
8,75
8,65
9,20
8,55
8,90
8,45
7,95
8,35
8,60
8,15
9,15
8,50
7,60
8,45
8,80
8,40
8,70
7,90
7,90
7,75
7,90
8,45
8,05
7,90
7,75
7,95
8,15
7,65
8,40
7,85
7,90
7,70
7,20
8,00
8,35

7,40
6,90
7,50
7,70
7,25
6,95
7,25
6,75
6,10
7,75

9,00
9,00
8,70
8,75
8,55
8,20
8,40
8,85
7,95
8,05
8,10
8,40
8,95
8,75
8,20
8,40
7,95
6,75
7,90
7,45
7,55
8,45
7,90
8,45
8,20
7,85
7,60
7,75
7,25
7,55
7,85
7,45
7,35
7,65
7,25
7,10
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Dlouha Nikola
Simunova Karolina
Strobova Zderika
Gololobovova Adéla
St. zakyné IV. 02-03
Lustigova Sophia
Matasova Tereza
Frankova Katefina
Stépdanova Tereza
Pohludkova Tereza
Dejmova Anna
Nadvornikova Karolina
Sturgis Nicole
Borska Eliska
Gresova Vanda
Rehotrkovd Sofa
BalaZzova Marie
Cerna Andrea
Vackova Bara
Jezkova Nikola
Chaloupkova Sabina
Stiblrkova Andrea
Loosova Karolina
Capratova Aneta
Volencova Anna Daniela
Mourova Marie
Zalenakova Lucie
Suchd Tereza
Brzobohata Nikola
Zitkova Petra
Babicka Tereza
KarajoSova Johana
Capratova Adéla
Vodickova Tereza
Bulinova Markéta
Skrobankova Viola
Doubravova Lucie
Sykorova Tereza
Simandlova Emilie
Forejtova Jana
Parilova Sara
Stépankova Klara
Staruchova Katefina
Duskova Katefina
Vancatova Aneta
Hatrikovd Hana
Zadrazilova Natalie

Str
PA
Jek
Pha
jed
MS
Jek
Pha
Jek
MS
Pha

Vys
PL
MS
Str
MS
Ust
KH
KH
KH
Str
PL
Ust
Lib
PA
Lib
Pha
Str
KH
Jek
PL
Ust
Vys
Ust
PA
Str
KV
KV
Vys
M
Pha

KV
Jek
Lib
KV

30,65
30,40
26,40

37,10
37,05
36,65
36,50
36,35
35,85
35,80
35,70
35,40
35,20
35,10
35,05
34,95
34,85
34,85
34,80
34,60
34,50
33,90
33,65
32,90
32,65
32,60
32,50
32,40
32,30
32,30
32,20
32,20
32,10
32,00
31,95
31,25
31,05
31,05
31,05
30,40
30,15
29,95
29,85
28,70
28,00

7,50
8,00
6,70
0,00

9,15
9,40
8,80
9,25
9,25
9,20
9,15
9,25
8,75
9,15
8,75
9,00
8,95
8,70
8,95
9,00
9,45
9,40
8,60
8,70
8,25
8,50
8,65
8,25
8,60
8,15
7,40
7,60
8,50
8,65
7,85
8,40
8,80
8,00
7,70
7,60
7,60
8,10
7,30
7,80
7,90
6,40

9,00
6,90
7,00
0,00

9,60
9,40
9,50
9,10
9,30
9,10
9,15
8,80
9,20
9,00
8,40
8,85
8,90
9,50
9,70
9,70
8,05
8,90
8,50
8,15
8,70
8,80
8,60
8,00
8,10
7,85
8,85
7,90
8,40
8,40
7,90
8,35
7,90
8,10
7,90
7,60
8,70
7,70
8,20
8,10
7,90
7,15

7,45
8,10
7,15
0,00

9,50
9,25
9,40
9,30
9,00
9,05
8,80
9,30
9,00
9,20
8,85
9,15
8,10
8,70
8,00
8,60
8,55
8,40
8,80
8,20
8,60
7,95
7,35
8,50
7,70
8,85
8,30
8,15
7,90
7,85
8,75
7,40
7,70
8,10
7,80
8,60
8,25
7,40
7,70
8,35
6,60
7,35

6,70
7,40
5,55
0,00

8,85
9,00
8,95
8,85
8,30
8,50
8,70
8,35
8,45
7,85
9,10
8,05
9,00
7,95
8,20
7,50
8,55
7,80
8,00
8,60
7,35
7,40
8,00
7,75
8,00
7,45
7,75
8,55
7,40
7,20
7,50
7,80
6,85
6,85
7,65
7,25
5,85
6,95
6,75
5,60
6,30
7,10
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Musilova Tereza
Kysilkova Lucie
Ml. Zacil. 08-10
Floridn Tomas
Kratky Simon
Zikavsky Filip
Brettschneider Jakub
Vogler Matyas
Hercik Miki
Bulvas Stépan
Delong Karel
Ondrejka Simon
Rumisek David
Pavlis Oliver
Skoda Antonin
Piontek Adam
Balog Matéj

Kazil Stépdn
Podolsky Jan
Lvovsky Kritian
Benak Ondrej
Charvat Frantisek
Tlma Matéj
Kohout Otto
Benak Matyas
Ressl Michael

M. zaci Il. 06-07
Gomola Josef
Jelinek Jakub
ProSek Matyas
Cuthbertson Joshus
Achberger Patrik
Pikula Lukas
Levicek Albert
Janko Dominik Karel
Lichtenberg Vojtéch
Vyskocani Krystof
Zrostlik Simon
Svejkovsky Ondrej
Kobrle Jan

Urban Benjamin
Cerny Josef
Petrzilek David
Stastny Jakub
Strob Jaromir
Mrdazek Josef
Joukl JiFi

Lib
PA
jed
Str
KH
Ust
MS
KH
Pha
Pha
MS
Ust
MS
Pha
KH
MS
Ust
KH
Ust
Str
Vys
Str
Str
Vys
Vys
Vys
jed
MS
MS
MS
Str
Str
M
Str
KH
Ust
Pha
Pha
Ust
Pha
Str
Ust
Vys
KH
Jek
Vys
Vys

27,40

34,75
34,40
34,30
33,05
32,95
32,85
32,00
31,95
31,75
31,65
31,35
31,25
31,15
30,65
30,60
29,65
29,30
29,30
28,65
28,05
28,00
26,50
26,40

38,00
37,35
37,10
36,05
35,85
35,55
35,40
35,10
34,75
34,35
33,90
33,85
33,80
32,60
31,60
31,20
30,55
30,50
28,25
27,35

6,25
0,00

8,25
9,00
7,65
8,50
8,45
8,20
7,70
8,40
8,15
8,00
7,80
7,95
7,90
7,60
7,90
7,10
7,75
7,35
6,85
6,85
6,50
6,05
6,30

9,60
9,50
9,15
8,95
9,20
9,20
8,80
9,00
8,10
9,00
8,65
8,30
8,20
7,85
8,30
7,05
7,60
7,45
6,90
6,70

7,60
0,00

8,45
7,35
8,50
8,30
7,50
8,40
7,95
7,90
8,00
7,95
7,95
7,25
7,60
7,75
7,45
7,60
7,90
7,65
7,25
6,65
7,15
7,00
6,00

9,30
9,20
9,40
8,00
8,65
8,60
8,65
8,30
8,20
8,30
8,25
8,05
7,60
8,30
7,15
7,40
7,35
7,00
6,80
6,00

6,35
0,00

9,30
9,40
9,15
8,20
8,75
8,95
8,25
8,15
7,80
7,80
7,75
7,75
7,90
7,55
7,20
7,25
6,25
6,85
7,05
6,85
6,85
6,50
6,70

9,50
9,10
9,40
9,60
9,00
9,00
9,10
8,95
9,25
8,55
8,75
8,70
9,30
7,65
7,75
7,95
7,25
8,85
7,85
7,35

7,20
0,00

8,75
8,65
9,00
8,05
8,25
7,30
8,10
7,50
7,80
7,90
7,85
8,30
7,75
7,75
8,05
7,70
7,40
7,45
7,50
7,70
7,50
6,95
7,40

9,60
9,55
9,15
9,50
9,00
8,75
8,85
8,85
9,20
8,50
8,25
8,80
8,70
8,80
8,40
8,80
8,35
7,20
6,70
7,30
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20.
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24,
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Palovsky Jakub

St. Zaci lll. 04-05
Juracka Jacob
Havlin Vaclav
Adamovsky Adam
Dvorak Vojtéch
Zitka Lukas
Szymurda Jifi
KFivsky Lukas

St. zaci IV. 02-03
Janda Lukas

Ngo FrantiSek
Barto$ Ondrej
Pefina Patrik
Vodrazka Adam
Dorostenky 99-01
Dvorakova Tereza
Skrobankova Rizena
Krejci Eliska
Slavkova Eliska
Stibdrkova Barbora
Krej¢ova Kamila
Rakosova Andrea
Papalovd Veronika
Jedlickova Natadlie
Cvrckova Nikola
Valentova Jana
Mareckova Aneta
Aldersova Miroslava
Svejdova Gabriela
Ticha Tereza
Wagnerova Marie
Fiedlerova Hana
Machova Karen
Paroubkova Jana
Hruskova Marie
Teimerova Pavlina
Mikova Lucie
Stépdanova Nikola
Violova Alena
Kepkova Miluse
Blahova Barbora
Zeny 98 a st.
Henychova Vendula
Hefmanova Kamila
Jank{ Michaela
Cmiralova Daniela

MS
jed
MS
Ust
MS
MS
KH
MS
Vys
jed
Ust
Str
MS
Vys
Ust
jed
Str
PA
KH
KH
Str
KH
Pha
MS
Jek
KH
Str
Str
MS
Jek
Vys

Str
Ust
MS

34,00
33,30
33,10
33,10
32,00
31,20
29,75

35,90
34,75
34,10
33,35
31,45

37,40
36,70
36,25
35,95
35,45
35,10
35,00
34,95
34,60
34,45
34,10
33,70
33,45
33,35
32,65
32,10
32,05
31,90
31,90
31,25
31,15
30,10
29,70
25,20

38,10
37,90
35,90
35,75

0,00

8,90
7,95
8,40
8,45
8,00
8,30
6,90

9,40
8,60
8,30
8,50
7,75

9,30
9,50
9,40
9,00
9,10
9,05
9,10
9,15
8,65
8,40
8,15
8,85
8,20
8,25
8,65
8,80
8,35
7,45
8,00
7,80
8,30
7,85
6,85
8,95
0,00
0,00

9,80
9,40
8,15
8,80

0,00

8,05
8,25
7,40
7,85
9,00
7,00
7,65

9,20
9,20
8,50
7,95
8,50

9,50
9,40
9,80
9,70
8,70
9,50
9,10
9,50
9,25
9,20
8,90
9,40
9,10
8,80
8,15
8,30
8,75
8,40
7,90
8,50
8,05
7,60
8,50
0,00
0,00
0,00

9,25
9,65
9,30
9,40

0,00

8,60
8,80
9,20
9,10
8,05
8,45
7,50

9,05
9,05
9,20
8,85
7,65

9,50
8,55
8,50
8,50
8,65
8,75
8,70
7,50
8,65
8,65
9,15
7,80
8,30
8,70
8,90
8,30
8,05
8,65
7,80
7,85
7,65
8,00
7,90
9,00
0,00
0,00

9,55
9,65
9,50
9,05

0,00

8,45
8,30
8,10
7,70
6,95
7,45
7,70

8,25
7,90
8,10
8,05
7,55

9,10
9,25
8,55
8,75
9,00
7,80
8,10
8,80
8,05
8,20
7,90
7,65
7,85
7,60
6,95
6,70
6,90
7,40
8,20
7,10
7,15
6,65
6,45
7,25
0,00
0,00

9,50
9,20
8,95
8,50



oV kA wWNR

AN

Zemanova Aneta
Svobodova Tereza
AntoSova Helena
Krejci Veronika
Kyznarovd Eva
Haziova Aneta
Sablikova Véra
Eremiasova Pavla
Starkova Katefina
Moudra Simona
Belicova Eliska
Oravcova Ludmila
Kalova Sarka
Vochozkova Lucie
Holld Martina
Rojkova Alena

Dorostenci 99-01

Vodicka Petr
Vrabec Ondrej
Matéjka Michal
Knebl Jakub
Doubrava Jan
Kroutil Vladislav
Muzi 98 a st.
Vajrych Pavel
Eminger Jan
Stemberk OldFich
Sourek Dominik
Staruch Tomas

Str
KH
Ust
Jek
KH
Jek
KV
KV
KV
KH
Ust
Pha
KV
Pha
jed
Vys
KH
Str
Ust
Ust
Ust
jed
Vys
KH

KH
KH

35,35
35,15
34,35
33,75
33,70
33,60
33,55
33,10
32,95
31,90
31,85
31,55
29,40
28,15

7,75

35,65
34,36
33,18
32,75
32,65
25,15

37,05
35,65
34,51
33,96
30,61

9,10
9,15
8,35
8,20
8,65
8,70
9,00
8,45
9,00
8,75
9,00
8,80
7,00
7,35
7,75
0,00

8,40
9,10
8,40
8,60
8,00
6,10

8,90
8,90
8,35
8,90
7,00

8,85
9,60
8,90
9,00
7,90
8,30
7,85
7,90
8,70
7,60
7,90
7,90
8,10
7,10
0,00
0,00

9,20
9,30
9,00
9,10
9,00
7,80

9,40
9,00
9,20
8,50
8,80

9,30
8,25
9,15
8,80
8,40
9,10
8,40
8,60
8,55
8,25
8,30
8,50
7,45
7,75
0,00
0,00

8,90
7,26
7,13
7,20
8,10
5,80

9,30
8,90
8,46
7,46
6,56

8,10
8,15
7,95
7,75
8,75
7,50
8,30
8,15
6,70
7,30
6,65
6,35
6,85
5,95
0,00
0,00

9,15
8,70
8,65
7,85
7,55
5,45

9,45
8,85
8,50
9,10
8,25



